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20 000 #

KBaptupa

KonnyecTBo KOMHaT
unnasa nnowanb
Mnowanb KyXHun
Obwas nnowagb

STax

DeTanu obbvekTa

Tun coenku
Paspen
Tun 6ankoHa
Twun caHy3na
PeMOHT

3acefieHne C geTbMu

18 m*

8 M’

38 M’

5/10

Cpato

KBapTupsl

NOLKUSA

COBMeELLEHHbIN

KOCMEeTUYeCKNN

na

Mebenb, Mebenb Ha KyxHe, TeNeBu3op, CTUpabHas MallnHa,

https://novosibirsk.move.ru/objects/9286887
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https://novosibirsk.move.ru/arenda_kvartir/

XONOOUNbHUK, TNPT

OnucaHue

CnaéTcs B apeHay KBapTupa ¢ Mebenbio u

ObITOBON TEXHUKOW.
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